Cobram Anglican Grammar School School Uniform Price List

Summer Uniform Boys

Short Sleeve White Shirt Size 4-8
Short Sleeve White Shirt Size 10-30
Navy Shorts Size 4-8

Navy Shorts Size 10-14

Navy Shorts Size S-3XL

Winter Uniform Boys

School Long Sleeve White Shirts 4-14
School Long Sleeve White Shirts 16-26
School Boys Trousers Sizes 4-10
School Boys Trousers Sizes 11-18
School Boys Trousers Sizes 4R

Summer Uniform Girls
Summer Dress Size 4-8
Summer Dress Size 10-16
Summer Dress Size 10A-28A

Winter Uniform Girls

School Pinafore All Sizes

School Box Pleat Skirt (No Bib) All Sizes
School Long Sleeve White Shirt 4-14
School Long Sleeve White Shirt 16-26

School Women's Grey Trousers All Sizes

$32.00
$35.00
$25.00
$29.95
$38.50

$28.00
$30.00
$49.95
$55.00
$65.00

$70.00
$75.00
$85.00

$64.00
$67.00
$28.00
$30.00
$87.00

Sports Uniform

Sports Polo Size 4-14
Sports Polo Size 16-3XL
Sports Shorts All Sizes
Sports Track Pants All Sizes
Sports Jacket Sizes 4-12
Sports Jacket Sizes 14-3XL

Unisex Uniform

School Jumper 4-16

School Jumper S-3XL

School Softshell Jacket 4-14
School Softshell Jacket S-3XL

Other

School Hat All Sizes
School Book Bag

Art Smock

School Back Pack Junior
School Back Pack Senior
School Tie

*Please Note: Prices are as of the 12/10/2022 and are Subject to change.

$35.00
$40.00
$35.00
$60.00
$75.00
$80.00

$72.00
$82.00
$87.00
$92.00

$18.00
$18.00
$22.00
$77.00
$87.00
$24.00

Unforms are available from the store 'Next Generation' which is located at 27 Bank Street, Cobram.

Store hours are Tuesdays to Fridays 10am - 5pm and Saturdays 9am to 12pm



