Cobram Anglican Grammar School School Uniform Price List

Summer Uniform Boys		Sports Uniform	
Short Sleeve White Shirt Size 4-8	\$32.00	Sports Polo Size 4-14	\$35.00
Short Sleeve White Shirt Size 10-30	\$35.00	Sports Polo Size 16-3XL	\$40.00
Navy Shorts Size 4-8	\$25.00	Sports Shorts All Sizes	\$35.00
Navy Shorts Size 10-14	\$29.95	Sports Track Pants All Sizes	\$60.00
Navy Shorts Size S-3XL	\$38.50	Sports Jacket Sizes 4-12	\$75.00
		Sports Jacket Sizes 14-3XL	\$80.00
Winter Uniform Boys			
School Long Sleeve White Shirts 4-14	\$28.00	Unisex Uniform	
School Long Sleeve White Shirts 16-26	\$30.00	School Jumper 4-16	\$72.00
School Boys Trousers Sizes 4-10	\$49.95	School Jumper S-3XL	\$82.00
School Boys Trousers Sizes 11-18	\$55.00	School Softshell Jacket 4-14	\$87.00
School Boys Trousers Sizes 4R	\$65.00	School Softshell Jacket S-3XL	\$92.00
Summer Uniform Girls		Other	
Summer Dress Size 4-8	\$70.00	School Hat All Sizes	\$18.00
Summer Dress Size 10-16	\$75.00	School Book Bag	\$18.00
Summer Dress Size 10A-28A	\$85.00	Art Smock	, \$22.00
		School Back Pack Junior	\$77.00
Winter Uniform Girls		School Back Pack Senior	\$87.00
School Pinafore All Sizes	\$64.00	School Tie	\$24.00
School Box Pleat Skirt (No Bib) All Sizes	\$67.00		
School Long Sleeve White Shirt 4-14	\$28.00		
School Long Sleeve White Shirt 16-26	\$30.00		
School Women's Grey Trousers All Sizes	\$87.00		
School Long Sleeve White Shirt 16-26	\$30.00		

*Please Note: Prices are as of the 12/10/2022 and are Subject to change.

Unforms are available from the store 'Next Generation' which is located at 27 Bank Street, Cobram. Store hours are Tuesdays to Fridays 10am - 5pm and Saturdays 9am to 12pm